
# Event Name Street Address Date Day Time Frame
1 The Lake Norman Swim League 800 E M.L.K. Jr Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28202 7/1/2024 Monday 3pm to 9pm
2 Charter Business 8333 Forest Point Blvd, Charlotte NC 7/3/2024 Wedsneday 11am to 2pm 
3 Fun Fourth July 532 S Elm St, Greensboro, North Carolina 7/4/2024 Thursday 1:00pm to 6pm 
4 Cabarrus Brewing 329 McGill Ave NW Concord, NC 7/5/2024 Friday 5pm to 9pm 
5 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 7/6/2024 Saturday 5pm to 10pm 
6 Southern Soul Sunshine festival Rural Hill , Hunterville NC 7/6/2024 Saturday 2pm to 9pm
7 Raffaldini Winery 450 Groce Rd Ronda, NC 7/7/2024 Sunday 12n to 5pm 

8 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 7/8/2024 Monday 11:30am to 1:30pm
9 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 7/9/2024 Tuesday 11:30am to 1:30pm

10 Carolina Reserve  Neighborhood 2001 Newport Drive, Indianland SC 7/9/2024 Tuesday 4:30pm to 9pm 

11 Army National Guard 4240 West Blvd Charlotte, NC 7/10/2024 Wednesday 11:30am to 1:30pm
12 Spectrum Business 2910 Whitehall Park Dr Charlotte, NC 7/12/2024 Friday 11am to 2pm 
13 Resident Culture 2101 Central Ave Charlotte, NC 7/12/2024 Friday 5pm to 9pm 

14 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 7/13/2024 Saturday 5pm to 10pm 

15 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 7/14/2024 Sunday 1pm to 7pm

16 The Exchange 5501 77 Center Dr Charlotte NC 7/16/2024 Tuesday 11am to 2pm

17 Capital Ford 5411 N Tryon St, Charlotte NC 7/19/2024 Friday 11am to 2pm
18 Old Town Food Truck Friday Downton Rock Hill, SC 7/19/2024 Friday 6pm to 10pm
19 Farmers day Festival China Grove, NC 7/19/2024 Friday 5:30pm to 9:30pm 

20 Farmers day Festival China Grove, NC 7/20/2024 Saturday 9am to 4pm 

21 Raffaldini Winery 450 Groce Rd Ronda, NC 7/20/2024 Saturday 11am to 5pm 

22 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 7/21/2024 Sunday 1pm to 7pm

23 760 Craft Works 100 Gilead Rd Huntersville, NC 7/22/2024 Monday 5pm to 9pm

24 Spectrum Business 2910 Whitehall Park Dr Charlotte, NC 7/25/2024 Thursday 11am to 2pm 
25 Sheraton/LeMeridian Hotel 565 S Mcdowell St, Charlotte NC 7/26/2024 Friday 11am to 1:30pm 
26 Summer Events Kannapolis (Village park) 700 W C St, Kannapolis NC 7/26/2024 Friday 7pm to 10pm

27 Lake Park Food Truck Friday 3801 Lake Park Road, Lake Park, NC 7/26/2024 Friday 5pm to 8:30pm 

28 Old Armor Beer 211 West Ave, Kannapolis, NC 7/27/2024 Saturday 4pm to 10pm

29 Community in Christ Lutheran Church 7621 Norman Island Drive, Cornelius NC 7/30/2024 Tuesday 5pm to 8pm

30 Charter Businesss 8333 Forest Point Blvd, Charlotte NC 7/31/2024 Wedsneday 11am to 2pm 


